09/02/2021 Gmail - Re: Website question

M Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
Re: Website question

1 message

Ashraf.Alsayed <Ashraf.Alsayed@ath.com.sa> 9 February 2021 at 10:57

To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: ADMIN <ADMIN@ath.com.sa>, "a.bayoumy" <a.bayoumy@ath.com.sa>, "Adel.Mohamed"
<Adel.Mohamed@ath.com.sa>, Islam Ismail <l.Ismail@ath.com.sa>, "Jerry.abad"
<Jerry.abad@ath.com.sa>, "m.ahmed" <m.ahmed@ath.com.sa>, "m.hamdy" <m.hamdy@ath.com.sa>,
Sayed Amen <S.Amen@ath.com.sa>

Dear Kate ;
We hope to be in good health.
Kindly find our below address

Arabian Trade House

Bldg. # 7132, Prince Ahmed Bin Abdulaziz Road, King Fahad District, P.O.Box 6744,
Riyadh 12271-3564, Saudi Arabia

Tel: 4966 11 4191820 Fax: +966 11 4191831

The same address will be for the invoice and delivery.
Your prompt action is highly appreciated.

Best regards,

Engr.Ashraf Abdalla

Service Department Manager

Tel: +966 11 4191820 / 11 4500574 | Fax: +966 11 4191831 | Mobile: +966 543
4593 72

Email: ashraf.alsayed@ath.com.sa | Website: www.ath.com.sa

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Kate Griffiths
<office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Tuesday, February 9, 2021 1:18 PM

To: Ashraf.Alsayed <Ashraf.Alsayed@ath.com.sa>

Subject: Website question

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a%3Ar-1567433091063676566%7Cmsg-f%3A169121496933... 1/2
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09/02/2021 Gmail - Re: Website question
Good morning Ashraf.

Thank you for your enquiry via our website.

The price breaks for the R-17MED oxygen sensor, part number 0110017 are as follows:

|1 =$63.50 each [[2=$57.15 each |[3-10 = $ 53.98 each |11 or more = $ 50.80 each

If you require a proforma invoice detailing carriage charges, bank charges and insurance, | would
need your invoice and delivery addresses in order to set up a new account for you.

Many thanks.

Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and
admin staff to work from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main
office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to
continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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